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         CONTACT US

        
            P.O. Box 921291

Norcross, GA 30010



Sales:

Kathy Sullivan

Kathy@marketmakerevents.com

770-559-0293 ext. 9 or 706-799-6123 (cell)



Angela O'Reilly

Angela@marketmakerevents.com

770-559-0293 ext. 3 or 770-330-2835 (cell)



Lisa Lundrigan

lisa@marketmakerevents.com

949-632-1212



Operations:

Barbara Stroup

Barbara@marketmakerevents.com

770-559-0293 ext. 4



Marketing:

Lori Kisner

Lori@marketmakerevents.com

770-559-0293 ext. 5



Sammie Baker

Sammie@marketmakerevents.com

770-559-0293 ext. 2
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SEFM 2018 Award Winner: 



Fastest Growing Annual Show in Exhibitors &



Fastest Growing Show Overall
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